07/01/11 www.pelcoinc.com - sales@pelcoinc.com - 405-340-3434 - fax: 405-340-3435
PRODUCT INDEX
ASTRO-BRAC SIGNAL MOUNTINGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . T1
	 Bracket Assy’s, Clamp Kits, Arm Kits, Tubes, Hardware Kits
FREE-SWINGING SIGNAL MOUNTINGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . T2
	 1-Way, 2-Way, Clusters, Disconnect Hangers, Tethers,
           Hardware Kits
RIGID SIDE-OF-POLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . T3

number and at least a finish or coating suffix.
Example:
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
   Signal Section
          Band Length
	                Coating
Part Number
AS-0116-3-29-P33
• Pelco’s standard products with typical options are shown in this catalog.  Special options are often
   available upon request.
• State Specials and Customer Specific Specials are not included in this catalog.
• All information is assumed to be correct at the time of printing.  For the most up-to-date information,
   please check Pelco’s online catalog at www.pelcoinc.com
AS-3004
Clamp Kit
AB-2003
Tube Kit
AB-4000/
AB-4005
Arm Kit
Coating
PNC=Process No Color
P_ _=Paint
AS-0116   -              -   	       -
1=1 Sec
2=2 Sec
3=3 Sec
4=4 Sec
5=5 Sec
Signal
Section
Band
Length
29=29” Band
36=36” Band
42=42” Band
48=48” Band
56=56” Band
Astro-Brac Assy, Stellar Series, 1-Way Band Mount
Note:
Stainless steel upgrade available: includes stainless clamp screw and slotted washer.
Specify by including -SS in the part number, i.e., AS-0116-3-29-SS-PNC.
3 29 P33
Astro-Brac Assembly, Stellar Mount,
1-Way for 3-Section Signal w/ 29” Bands,
Powder Coat Gloss Black
iv.
07/01/11 www.pelcoinc.com - sales@pelcoinc.com - 405-340-3434 - fax: 405-340-3435
COATINGS
Note:
Pelco can match your custom colors.
Please provide the following and contact Pelco for pricing.
    • For custom powder: RAL number or paint chip.
    • For wet paint: Federal Standard 595 paint code or paint chip.
Special setup and paint charge will apply.
CODE COATING
PNC Process No Color
BOX Black Oxide
BRS Brass
CRM Chrome
EC1 E-coat Black
GLV Galvanized
ZN1 Zinc Bright
ZN2 Zinc Yellow
P_ _ Paint (add color #)
POWDER COAT
SPECIAL COLORS
(SUBJECT TO SPECIAL SETUP CHARGE)
P28 Sun Gold (w/ clear top coat)
P32 Clear Coat
P35 Iron Gray
P37 Epoxy Matte Gray Primer
P40 Silver (w/ clear top coat)